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GREENLEE.

A Textron Company

APPRENTICE PR

35% off list price

DESCRIPTION

Apprentice Tool Set, 6PC Includes: 8” Long Nose Pliers, 8” Diagonal Cutting Pliers, 9” High Leverage Side-Cutting
Pliers, 1/4” x 4” Heavy-Duty Slotted Screwdriver, Cabinet Tip, #2 x 4” Heavy-Duty Phillips Screwdriver, Pro Plus Wire
Stripper 10-18 AWG

Starter Kit, 5PC Includes: Heavy-Duty 4-Pocket Leather Pouch, Phillips Tip #2 - 1/4” x 4”, Cabinet Tip Round Shank
3/16” x 6” Flat Blade Screwdriver, Pro Plus Wire Stripper 10-18 AWG, 9” Side-Cutting Pliers

Installation Kit, 5PC Includes: Wire Stripper, 9” Side-Cutting Pliers, Terminal Crimping Tool, 6-In-1 Multi-Tool,
5-Pocket Leather Pouch

Electrician’s Kit, 12PC Includes: 2” Leather Tool Belt, 8-Pocket Leather Pouch, 25’ Tape Measure, Phillips Tip
#1 -3/16” x 3” Screwdriver, Phillips Tip #2 - 1” x 4” Screwdriver, Cabinet Tip Round Shank 3/16” x 6” Flat Blade
Screwdriver, Keystone Tip Square Shank 1/4” x 4” Flat Blade Screwdriver, Pro Plus Wire Stripper 10-18 AWG,

8” Long Nose Pliers, 10” Pump Pliers, 8” Diagonal Cutting Pliers, 9” Side-Cutting Pliers

Standard Insulated Kit, 7PC Includes: 8” Insulated Diagonal Cutting Pliers, 8” Insulated Long Nose Pliers,
10” Insulated Pump Pliers, 3/16” x 4” Insulated Cabinet Tip Screwdriver, 9” Insulated Side-Cutting Pliers,
1/4” x 4” Insulated Cabinet Tip Screwdriver, #2 X 4” Insulated Phillips Tip Screwdriver, Custom Tool Roll-Up Carrier

Journeyman’s Kit, 17PC Includes: 20-Pocket Tool Caddy, GT-12A Voltage Tester, Torpedo Level, 18 oz. Electrician’s
Hammer, 25’ Tape Measure, Keystone Tip Square Shank 1/4” x 4” Flat Blade Screwdriver, Cabinet Tip Round Shank
3/16” x 6” Flat Blade Screwdriver, Phillips Tip #1 - 3/16” x 3” Screwdriver, Phillips Tip #2 - 1/4”x 4” Screwdriver,

9” Side-Cutting Pliers, 8” Diagonal Cutting Pliers, 8” Long Nose Pliers, 10” Pump Pliers, Pro Plus Wire Stripper 10-18
AWG, NM Cable Ripper, Stripping/Crimping Combination Tool

Electrician’s Tool Kit, 28PC Includes: 18” Heavy-Duty Multi-Pocket Bag, Heavy-Duty 8-Pocket Leather Pouch,

2” Leather Tool Belt, 9” Side-Cutting Pliers, 8” Diagonal Cutting Pliers, 10” Pump Pliers, Pro Plus Wire Stripper 10-18
AWG, Stripping/Crimping Combination Tool, Cable Cutter, Utility Knife, 12” Hacksaw, Keystone Tip Square Shank 1/4”
x 4” Flat Blade Screwdriver, Keystone Tip Square Shank 5/16” x 6” Flat Blade Screwdriver, Cabinet Tip Round Shank
3/16” x 6” Flat Blade Screwdriver, Cabinet Tip Round Shank 1/4” x 6” Flat Blade Screwdriver, Phillips Tip #1 - 3/16” x
3” Screwdriver, Phillips Tip #2 - 1/4” x 4” Screwdriver, Screw-Holding Screwdriver 3/16” x 6”, 3” Scratch Awl, 9-Piece
Folding Hex-Key Set, 25’ Tape Measure, Torpedo Level, 180z. Electrician’s Hammer, High Dexterity Gloves (L), GT-12A
Voltage Tester, 8” Long Nose Plier with Molded Grip, NM Cable Ripper, 10” Adjustable Wrench with Dipped Grip

TOTAL
VALUE

$83.34

$91.93

$148.85

$281.16

$371.20

$391.81

$591.16

STUDENT
PROGRAM
PRICE

$54.17

$59.75

$96.75

$182.75

$241.28

$254.68

$384.25



APPRENTICE PROGRAM

30% off list price

0158-17
0158-19
0158-11
0158-12
0158-13
0158-15
0258-11
0258-13
9858-11
9858-12

0153-43C
0353-01C
9753-11C
0353-22C
0353-23C
0353-24C
0153-42C
0156-11

0253-06NH-6
0253-01C
0253-01NH-6

0253-03NH-INS
0257-01

0153-02C
0153-03C
0153-01C

0353-32-INS
0353-33-INS

0254-40
0159-01-INS
0254-13
0254-31
0254-12
0354-01

DESCRIPTION

7-Pocket Caddy

16" Tool Carrier Bag w/ Parts Bin
20" Electrician’s Canvas Bag

18" Heavy-Duty Multi-Pocket Bag
11" Cordura Open Tool Carrier

20 Pocket Tool Caddy

Heavy-Duty 8-Pocket Leather Pouch
Heavy-Duty 5-Pocket Leather Pouch
2" Heavy-Duty Leather Tool Belt

5" Padded Tool Belt

9-In-1 Multi-Tool

4-Piece Square-Recess Tip Driver Set
Conduit Reaming Screwdriver
Square-Recess Tip Driver - #1 x 8"
Square-Recess Tip Driver - #2 x 8"
Square-Recess Tip Driver - #3 x 8"
6-In-1 Multi-Tool

18 oz. Electrician's Hammer

2-Piece Nut Holding Driver Set
7-Piece Nut Driver Set
7-Piece Nut Holding Driver Set

7-Piece Insulated Nut Holding Driver Set
7-Piece Insulated Nut Driver Set

7-Piece Screwdriver Set
4-Piece Mini Screwdriver Set
5-Piece Screwdriver Set

Insulated Screwdriver, Sq. Tip #1 x 6"
Insulated Screwdriver, Sq. Tip #2 x 6"

10-Piece T-Handle Wrench Set

7-Piece Insulated Plier and Screwdriver Set
5-Piece Folding Hex-key Set

9-Piece Folding Hex-key Set

9-Piece Folding Ball-end Hex-key Set
7-Piece Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set

800.435.0786
800.451.2632

TOTAL
VALUE

$25.73
$51.96
$108.64
$55.35
$104.92
$68.53
$58.59
$36.28
$32.39
$47.69

$15.71
$40.79
$39.30
$12.45
$12.21
$12.21
$12.46
$42.13

$21.24
$61.91
$108.27

$235.79
$138.20

$67.48
$24.93
$50.00

$24.38
$24.38

$78.36
$371.20
$14.34
$8.93
$13.79
$94.68

866.384.8813

800.524.2853

STUDENT
PROGRAM
PRICE

$18.01
$36.37
$76.05
$38.75
$73.44
$47.97
$41.01
$25.40
$22.67
$33.38

$11.00
$28.55
$27.51
$8.72
$8.55
$8.55
$8.72
$29.49

$14.87
$43.34
$75.79

$165.05
$96.74

$47.24
$17.45
$35.00

$17.07
$17.07

$54.85
$259.84
$10.04
$6.25
$9.65
$66.28

+1.815.397.7070
+1.815.397.9247



30% off list price

STUDENT
DESCRIPTION JoilE  PROGRAM

PRICE
KP1022D Crimper w/ Dipped Grip $38.20 $26.74
KP1022 Crimper w/ Molded Grip $42.69 $29.88
0952-01 MC Cable Cutter $43.93 $30.75
727 Cable Cutter w/ Dipped Grip $33.31 $23.32
760 Compact Ratchet Cable Cutter $344.32 $241.02
759 Compact Ratchet Cable Cutter $294.65 $206.26
727M Cable Cutter w/ Molded Grip $38.55 $26.99
840AH Hand Bender 1/2" EMT $50.27 $35.19
841AH Hand Bender 3/4" EMT, 1/2" Rigid/IMC $59.52 $41.66
842AH Hand Bender 1" EMT, 3/4" Rigid/IMC $101.85 $71.30
FTS438-125 Fish Tape - 125' $74.05 $51.84
FTS438-240 Fish Tape - 240' $105.79 $74.05
FTSS438-100 Fish Tape, Stainless Steel - 100' $105.79 $74.05
FTSS438-200 Fish Tape, Stainless Steel - 200" $137.53 $96.27
FTF540-50 Fiberglass Fish Tape - .157" X 50' $154.50 $108.15
FTF540-100 Fiberglass Fish Tape - .157" X 100' $236.90 $165.83
0351-08SD Long Nose Pliers/Side-Cutting 8" Dipped Grip $39.74 $27.82
0351-08SM Long Nose Pliers/Stripping 8" Molded Grip $44.98 $31.49
0151-09CD Crimping Pliers 9" Dipped Grip $40.52 $28.36
0151-09CM Crimping Pliers 9" Molded Grip $64.96 $45.47
0151-09M High Leverage Side-Cutting Pliers 9" Molded Grip $54.08 $37.86
0451-10M Pump Pliers 10" Molded Grip $35.77 $25.04
0351-08M Long Nose Pliers/Side-Cutting 8" Molded Grip $44.80 $31.36
0251-08M High Leverage Side-Cutting Pliers 8" Molded Grip $44.88 $31.42
0251-08AM High Leverage Side-Cutting Pliers 8" Angled Molded Grip $42.43 $29.70
0351-08-INS Insulated Long Nose Pliers 8" Molded Grip $76.56 $53.59
0151-09D High Leverage Side-Cutting Pliers 9" Dipped Grip $50.09 $35.06
0351-07D Long Nose Pliers/Side-Cutting 7" Dipped Grip $27.27 $19.09
0251-08D High Leverage Diagonal Cutting Pliers 8" Dipped Grip $38.76 $2713
0251-08AD High Leverage Diagonal Cutting Pliers 8" Angled Dipped Grip $41.47 $29.03
0451-10D Pump Pliers 10" Dipped Grip $33.50 $23.45
0151-09FD Fish Tape Pulling Pliers 9" Dipped Grip $49.90 $34.93
0652-24 Drop Point Pocket Knife, Wood $33.57 $23.50
0652-26 Coping Blade $25.71 $18.00
0652-28 Hawkbill Pocket Knife, Wood $23.99 $16.79
0652-22 Folding Utility Knife $14.37 $10.06
0652-11 Utility Knife with Blades $12.97 $9.08
0358-14L Gloves, Tradesman L $21.53 $15.07
0358-14XL Gloves, Tradesman XL $21.53 $15.07

TRUSTED

GREENLEE. SINCE
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APPRENTICE PROGRAM

30% off list price

STUDENT
DESCRIPTION TA0E  PROGRAM

PRICE
DM-45 DMM, 600V AC/DC, 10A, Cap, Temp $62.94 $44.06
DM-65 DMM, 1000V AC/DC, 10A, Cap, Temp $107.48 $75.24
DM-200A DMM, 1000V AC/DC $109.18 $76.43
DM-210A Digital Multimeter $138.35 $96.85
DM-510A Digital Multimeter $191.00 $133.70
DM-810A Digital Multimeter $243.56 $170.49
DM-820A Digital Multimeter $263.21 $184.25
CMT-80 Electrical Tester, 600V/400A $149.83 $104.88
CS-8000 Circuit Seeker $1,132.24 $792.57
CM-450 AC True RMS Clamp Meter $99.41 $69.59
CSJ-100 Open Jaw Clamp Meter $138.00 $96.60
TG-2000 Infrared Thermometer $152.95 $107.07
FL2AAF Flexible LED Flashlight $24.35 $17.05
L97 Laser Level $117.68 $82.38
L107 Torpedo Level $50.27 $35.19
FL2AA LED Aluminum Flashlight, 2AA $19.67 $13.77
FL2C LED Aluminum Flashlight, 2C $41.07 $28.75
FL4AAP LED Flashlight, 4AA $81.14 $56.80
FLHEAD Head Lamp $68.02 $47.61
L77 Mini Magnetic Bubble Level $48.82 $34.17
0155-25A Power Return Tape Measure, 25' $14.32 $10.02

Student Program Qualifications

Student must be enrolled at a certified electrical trade school to receive apprentice program pricing. Order must be submitted to your local
authorized Greenlee distributor on or before 12/31/16. Pricing is subject to change without notice so please check with your distributor for
current pricing.

Greenlee reserves the right to modify or substitute product at Greenlee’s sole discretion at any time.

To order products, please follow instructions on the Greenlee Apprentice Program Order Form (MA-6196).
For questions please contact Greenlee Customer Service at customerservice@greenlee.textron.com.

You
www.greenlee.com MA-6195 rev.1/16
4455 Boeing Drive ® Rockford, IL 61109-2988 e USA e 815-397-7070

©2016 Greenlee Textron Inc. © An ISO 9001 Company e Printed in USA
Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.




GREENLEE.

A Textron Company

STUDENT

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION PROGRAM | ORDER QTY TOTAL $
PRICE
0159-36 Apprentice Tool Set, 6PC $5417
0159-14 Starter Kit, 5PC $59.75
0159-34 Installation Kit, 5PC $96.75
0159-13 Electrician’s Kit, 12PC $182.75
0159-01-INS ~ Standard Insulated Kit, 7PC $241.28
0159-12 Journeyman’s Kit, 177PC $254.68
0159-11 Electrician’s Tool Kit, 28PC $384.25
0158-17 7-Pocket Caddy $18.01
0158-19 16" Tool Carrier Bag w/ Parts Bin $36.37
0158-11 20" Electrician’s Canvas Bag $76.05
0158-12 18" Heavy-Duty Multi-Pocket Bag $38.75
0158-13 11" Cordura Open Tool Carrier $73.44
0158-15 20 Pocket Tool Caddy $47.97
0258-11 Heavy-Duty 8-Pocket Leather Pouch ~ $41.01
0258-13 Heavy-Duty 5-Pocket Leather Pouch ~ $25.40
9858-11 2" Heavy-Duty Leather Tool Belt $22.67
9858-12 5" Padded Tool Belt $33.38
~ HadTods

0153-43C 9-In-1 Multi-Tool $11.00
0353-01C 4-Piece Square-Recess Tip Driver Set ~ $28.55
9753-11C Conduit Reaming Screwdriver $27.51
0353-22C Square-Recess Tip Driver - #1 x 8" $8.72
0353-23C Square-Recess Tip Driver - #2 x 8" $8.55
0353-24C Square-Recess Tip Driver - #3 x 8" $8.55
0153-42C 6-In-1 Multi-Tool $8.72
0156-11 18 oz. Electrician's Hammer $29.49

0253-06NH-6 2-Piece Nut Holding Driver Set $14.87
0253-01C 7-Piece Nut Driver Set $43.34
0253-01NH-6  7-Piece Nut Holding Driver Set $75.79

0253-03NH-INS  7-Piece Insulated Nut Holding Driver Set  $165.05
0257-01l 7-Piece Insulated Nut Driver Set $96.74

0153-02C 7-Piece Screwdriver Set $47.24
0153-03C 4-Piece Mini Screwdriver Set $17.45
0153-01C 5-Piece Screwdriver Set $35.00

0353-32-INS
0353-33-INS

$17.07
$17.07

Insulated Screwdriver, Sq. Tip #1 x 6"
Insulated Screwdriver, Sg. Tip #2 x 6"

0254-40 10-Piece T-Handle Wrench Set $54.85
7-Piece Insulated Plier and
0159-01-INS Screwdriver Set $259.84
0254-13 5-Piece Folding Hex-key Set $10.04
0254-31 9-Piece Folding Hex-key Set $6.25
0254-12 9-Piece Folding Ball-end Hex-key Set ~ $9.65
7-Piece Combination Ratcheting
0354-01 Wrench Set $66.28
KP1022D Crimper w/ Dipped Grip $26.74
KP1022 Crimper w/ Molded Grip $29.88
0952-01 MC Cable Cutter $30.75
727 Cable Cutter w/ Dipped Grip $23.32
760 Compact Ratchet Cable Cutter $241.02
759 Compact Ratchet Cable Cutter $206.26
727TM Cable Cutter w/ Molded Grip $26.99

APPRENTIGE PROGRAM
PRODUCT ORDER FORM

PROGRAM VALID FROM 1.3.2016 THROUGH 12.31.2016

STUDENT
DESCRIPTION PROGRAM | ORDER QTY TOTAL $
PRICE
840AH Hand Bender 1/2" EMT $35.19
841AH Hand Bender 3/4" EMT, 1/2" Rigid/IMC ~ $41.66
842AH Hand Bender 1" EMT, 3/4" Rigid/IMC $71.30

FTS438-125  Fish Tape - 125' $51.84
FTS438-240  Fish Tape - 240' $74.05
FTSS438-100 Fish Tape, Stainless Steel - 100' $74.05
FTSS438-200 Fish Tape, Stainless Steel - 200' $96.27
FTF540-50 Fiberglass Fish Tape - .157" X 50' $108.15
FTF540-100  Fiberglass Fish Tape - .157" X 100'  $165.83
0351-08SD Lgng Nosg Pliers/Side-Cutting 8 $27.82
Dipped Grip
_ Long Nose Pliers/Stripping 8"
0351-08SM Molded Grip $31.49
0151-09CD Crimping Pliers 9" Dipped Grip $28.36
0151-09CM Crimping Pliers 9" Molded Grip $45.47
) High Leverage Side-Cutting Pliers 9"
0151-09M Molded Grip $37.86
0451-10M Pump Pliers 10" Molded Grip $25.04
Long Nose Pliers/Side-Cutting 8"
0351-08M Molded Grip $31.36
_ High Leverage Side-Cutting Pliers 8"
0251-08M Molded Grip $31.42
_ High Leverage Side-Cutting Pliers 8"
0251-08AM 1\ vled Molded Grip $29.70
ey Insulated Long Nose Pliers 8"
0351-08-INS Molded Grip $53.59
0151-09D H!gh Leverage Side-Cutting Pliers 9" $35.06
Dipped Grip
0351-07D Lgng Nosg Pliers/Side-Cutting 7 $19.09
Dipped Grip
_ High Leverage Diagonal Cutting
0251-08D  pjers g Dipped Grip $2713
_ High Leverage Diagonal Cutting
P HUERN) Pliers 8" Angled Dipped Grip $29.03
0451-10D Pump Pliers 10" Dipped Grip $23.45
0151-09FD Fish Tape Pulling Pliers 9" Dipped Grip ~ $34.93
0652-24 Drop Point Pocket Knife, Wood $23.50
0652-26 Coping Blade $18.00
0652-28 Hawkbill Pocket Knife, Wood $16.79
0652-22 Folding Utility Knife $10.06
0652-11 Utility Knife with Blades $9.08
0358-14L Gloves, Tradesman L $15.07
0358-14XL Gloves, Tradesman XL $15.07
WWW.GREENLEE.COM



APPRENTICE PROGRAM PRODUCT ORDER FORM PROGRAM VALID FROM 1.3.2016 THROUGH 12.31.2016

STUDENT
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION PROGRAM
PRICE

ORDER QTY TOTAL $

DM-45

$44.06

DMM, 600V AC/DC, 10A, Cap, Temp

DM-65 DMM, 1000V AC/DC, 10A, Cap, Temp ~ $75.24
DM-200A DMM, 1000V AC/DC $76.43
DM-210A Digital Multimeter $96.85
DM-510A Digital Multimeter $133.70
DM-810A Digital Multimeter $170.49
DM-820A Digital Multimeter $184.25
CMT-80 Electrical Tester, 600V/400A $104.88
CS-8000 Circuit Seeker $792.57
CM-450 AC True RMS Clamp Meter $69.59
CSJ-100 Open Jaw Clamp Meter $96.60
TG-2000 Infrared Thermometer $107.07
FL2AAF Flexible LED Flashlight $17.05

L97 Laser Level $82.38
1107 Torpedo Level $35.19
FL2AA LED Aluminum Flashlight, 2AA $13.77
FL2C LED Aluminum Flashlight, 2C $28.75
FL4AAP LED Flashlight, 4AA $56.80
FLHEAD Head Lamp $47.61

L77 Mini Magnetic Bubble Level $34.17

0155-25A Power Return Tape Measure, 25' $10.02

RAND TOTA

STUDENT PROGRAM QUALIFICATIONS:
Student must be enrolled at a certified electrical
trade school to receive apprentice program
pricing. Order must be submitted to your local
authorized Greenlee distributor on or before
12/31/16. Pricing is subject to change without
notice so please check with your distributor for
current pricing.

Greenlee reserves the right to modify or substitute
product at Greenlee’s sole discretion at any time.

4455 Boeing Drive @ Rockford, IL 61109-2988 e USA e 815-397-7070
©2016 Greenlee Textron Inc. @ An ISO 9001 Company e Printed in USA

STUDENT INFORMATION

Name:

Address:
City:

State/Province:

Zip/Postal Code:

Email:

Apprentice Level: Years:

SCHOOL INFORMATION

Name:

Address:
City:

State/Province:

Zip/Postal Code:

Instructor Name:

Email:

GREENLEE DISTRIBUTOR

Apprentice order can be fulfilled from your inventory. Or,
fax completed form to Greenlee Customer Service at 1-800-

451-2632 or email customerservice@greenlee.textron.com
to order.

Distributor
Account #:

Distributor Name:

Contact Name:

Check out the full line of Greenlee products,
including Hand Tools, on-line at www.greenlee.com

A £[in] ¥ mane

www.greenlee.com MA-6196 rev. 01/16 rn“'““r

Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
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